ENTERPRISES

Engineering Solutions for Business Problems

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

Website address: http://www.jb-enterprises.net
E-Mail: jfberry@jb-enterprises.net
FAX: (301) 838- 0398

JB ENTERPRISES

Box 793 Twinbrook Station Rockville, MD 20848-0793(301) 424 - 3562
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ENTERPRISES

STANDARD INDUSTRIAL CLASSIFICATION CODES

The following list covers the current NAICS codes for JB ENTERPRISES:

(SIC codes listed in parentheses)

541511

541512

541519

541330

541611

541618

Box 793 Twinbrook Station

(7371)
(7373)
(7379)

(8711)

(8742)

(8748)

Custom Computer Programming Services

Computer Integrated Systems Design

Computer Related Services

Engineering Consulting Services

Engineering Design Services
Engineering Services

Strategic Planning Consultant Services

Business Consulting Services

Rockville, MD 20848-0793

(301) 424-3562



