

## **ENTERPRISES**

**Engineering Solutions for Business Problems** 

## CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

Website address: http://www.jb-enterprises.net E-Mail: jfberry@jb-enterprises.net FAX: (301) 838- 0398

JB ENTERPRISES

Box 793 Twinbrook Station Rockville, MD 20848-0793(301) 424 - 3562



## STANDARD INDUSTRIAL CLASSIFICATION CODES

## The following list covers the current NAICS codes for JB ENTERPRISES: (SIC codes listed in parentheses)

541511	(7371)	Custom Computer Programming Services
541512	(7373)	Computer Integrated Systems Design
541519	(7379)	Computer Related Services
541330	(8711)	Engineering Consulting Services Engineering Design Services Engineering Services
541611	(8742)	Strategic Planning Consultant Services
541618	(8748)	Business Consulting Services